
Rehearsal and concert schedule - winter/spring 2020  (as of January 7) 

Fairbanks Community Band    

Send updates/corrections/conflicts to reminders@fairbankscommunityband.com 
 

 

 

January 9    (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal (snacks = saxes, oboes, bassoons) 

January 16   (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal  (snacks = flutes) 

 
January 23  (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal  (snacks = clarinets, except alto/bass clarinet) 

January 30  (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal  (snacks =  trumpets, euphoniums) 

February 6    (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal  (snacks = percussion, trombones, low clarinets) 

February 13  (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal  (snacks = Fr. horn, tuba, string/electric bass) 

February 20  (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal (snacks = saxes, oboes, bassoons) 

February 27  (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal  @ Davis  (no snacks) 

February 29   (Saturday)  7:00 p.m. WINTER CONCERT @ Davis  

March 5  (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal  (snacks = flutes) 
 

March 12  (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. NO REHEARSAL - spring break 

March 19  (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal  (snacks =  clarinets, except alto/bass clarinet) 

March 26  (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal  (snacks =  trumpets, euphoniums) 

April 2  (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal  (snacks = percussion, trombones, low clarinets) 

April 9  (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal  (snacks = Fr. horn, tuba, string/electric bass) 

April 16  (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal (snacks = saxes, oboes, bassoons) 

April 23  (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal (snacks = flutes) 

April 30   (Thursday) 7:00 p.m. Rehearsal  (snacks = clarinets, except alto/bass clarinet) 

May 3 (Sunday) 4:00 p.m. TENTATIVE • SPRING CONCERT 

 (will probably be replaced by joint concert with UAF wind 

symphony in mid-April) 

May 8 (Friday) 6:30 p.m. CEC/STAR OF THE NORTH GRADUATION 

June 26 (Friday) 6:30 p.m. FNSBSD INTERSESSION GRADUATION  

   


